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 Position  First Name  Last Name  Country  E-mail

1  Chair Constantine D. Della Philippines cddella@up.edu.ph

2.         Co-Chair Timothy B. Sullivan USA tbsullivan275@mac.com

3.         Secretary David Choon Liang Teo Singapore drdavidteocl@gmail.com

4.         Advisor (ex-officio) Cesár A. Alfonso USA cesaralfonso@mac.com

5.         Advisor (ex-officio) Alma L. Jiminez Philippines amljimenez@yahoo.com

6.         Committee Member Katerina Duchonova Czech Republic KaterinaDuchonova@seznam.cz

7.  Committee Member Amir Hossein Jalali Nadoushan Iran drjalali57@gmail.com

8.  Committee Member Jiann Lin Loo UK jiannlinloo@gmail.com

9. Committee Member Etheldreda Nakimuli-Mpungu Uganda ethelmpungu@yahoo.com

10. Committee Member Iizax G. Ramírez Espinosa Mexico draiizax@gmail.com

11.  Member Gerald Perman USA/Beverly Hills, California gpperman@gmail.com

12.     Member Vivek Kirpekar India /Nagpur vivek.kirpekar@gmail.com

13.  Member Frilya Putri Indonesia frilya.putri@gmail.com / frilya.yudi@ub.ac.id

14.  Member Fransiska Kaligis Indonesia kaligisfransiska@gmail.com

15.     Member Enayat Khalighi Sigaroudi Iran/Rasht enaiatks@gmail.com

16.  Member Matiko Mwita Mwanza, Tamzania Wambula2016@gmail.com

17.     Member Sherry Katz-Bearnot, MD USA/NYC spk1@cumc.columbia.edu

18.     Member Luca Giorgini Italy lucagiorgini72@gmail.com

19.     Member Ahmad AlHadi Saudi Arabia / Riyadh dr_alhadi@hotmail.com

20.  Member Javad Alaghband rad Iran/Tehran dralaghbandrad@gmail.com

21.  Member Safaa Azab Egypt dr.safaaeraky@gmail.com

22.  Member Guida Da Ponte Portugal guidadaponte@gmail.com

23.  Member Elina Drits United States Elinadrits@gmail.com

24.  Member Choi Chong Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia sengchoi@upm.edu.my

25.  Member Geoffrey Tan Singapore/Singapore geoffrey.tan@gmail.com

26.  Member Margarita Cala, MD USA/New York drcala@margaritacalamd.com

27.  Member Tjhin Wiguna Indonesia/Jakarta twiga00@yahoo.com

28.  Member Evelyn Gapuz Philippines evelyngapuz@yahoo.com

29.  Member Ezra Soleman Indonesia/Jakarta and Palembang psikiater.online20@gmail.com 

30.  Member Aida Syarinaz Ahmad Adlan Malaysia/ Kuala Lumpur aidasyarinaz@um.edu.my / aidasyarinaz@gmail.com

31.  Member Joffrey Sebastian Quiring Philippines joffrey.quiring@gmail.com

32.  Member Victoria Patricia dela Llana Metro Manila, Philippines vdelallanamd@gmail.com

33.  Member Ling Ling Malaysia lingshiaoling@gmail.com

34.  Member Arvind Rajagopalan Singapore arvind22190@gmail.com

35.  Member Vita Camellia Indonesia camelliavita@yahoo.com / vita.camellia@usu.ac.id

36.  Member Michael Linden Germany linden.prof@gmail.com

37.  Member Darien Cipta Indonesia/Tangerang darien.cipta.dc@gmail.com

38.  Member Djibril Moussa Borama, Somalia djibril@amoud.edu.so

39.  Member Mumeen Salihu Nigeria/Lagos saliumumeen@gmail.com

40.  Member Yin Ping Ng Malaysia/ Penang pingingfeline@gmail.com

41.  Member Rasmon Kalayasiri Thailand / Bangkok Rasmon.k@chula.ac.th

42.  Member Feranindhya Agiananda Jakarta, Indonesia feranindhya@gmail.com

43.  Member Warut Aunjitsakul Thailand / Songkhla warut.a@psu.ac.th

44.  Member Yaniar Mulyantini Indonesia nybagya@gmail.com 

45.  Member Menekşe Sıla Yazar Turkey meneksesila@gmail.com

46.  Member Antonio Preti Italy antonio.preti@unito.it

47.  Member Jane Pei-Chen Chang Taiwan Peko80@gmail.com

48.  Member Roy Kallivayalil India roykalli@gmail.com

49.  Member Atefeh Kamaloo Iran/Tehran Dr.atefe.kamaloo@gmail.com

50.  Member Dusica Lecic-Tosevski Serbia, Belgrade dusica.lecictosevski@gmail.com

51.  Member Nuttorn Pityaratstian Thailand drnuttorn@yahoo.com

52.  Member Han-Ting Wei Taiwan/Taipei daw91@tpech.gov.tw

53.  Member Kateřina Duchoňová Czech Republic/Prague katerinaduchonova@seznam.cz



54.  Member Sharon Batista New York drbatista@balancedpsychiatry.com

55.  Member Kanthee Anantapong Thailand kanthee.a@psu.ac.th

56.  Member XAVIER PEREIRA MALAYSIA/Kuala Lumpur xaviervpereira@gmail.com

57.  Member Atieh Chapari Ilkhchi Iran/Tabriz xaviervpereira@gmail.com

58.  Member Zhengjia Ren China renzhengjia@hotmail.com

59.  Member Diyaz Ikhsan Indonesia / Palembang justdke@gmail.com

60.  Member Stephen Freiberg Australia/ Sydney Drsfreiberg@gmail.com

61.  Member Shabnam Nohesara Iran shnohesara@gmail.com


